Department of Health and Human Resources

Bureau For Medical Services

Contracts

Vendor

AUTOMATED HEALTH SYSTEMS INC

BEBETTER HEALTH INC

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER LLC

COVINGTON & BURLING

DELMARVA FOUND FOR MEDICAL CARE INC

HEALTH INFORMATION DESIGNS LLC

HEALTH MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC

INNOVATIVE RESOURCE GROUP LLC

LEWIN GROUP INC

MAGELLAN MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION INC

MOLINA INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC

MYERS & STAUFFER LC

OREGON HEALTH & SCIENCE UNIV

PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTATION & ASSESSMENT INC

PUBLIC CONSULTING GROUP INC

PUBLIC PARTNERSHIPS LLC

SOUTHWESTERN APPRAISAL CO

XEROX STATE HEALTHCARE LLC

Grand Total

BMS Contracts

Description

AUTOMATED HEALTH SYSTEMS INC Total
BEBETTER HEALTH INC Total

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER LLC Total
COVINGTON & BURLING Total

DELMARVA FOUND FOR MEDICAL CARE INC Total
HEALTH INFORMATION DESIGNS LLC Total
HEALTH MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC Total
INNOVATIVE RESOURCE GROUP LLC Total

LEWIN GROUP INC Total

MAGELLAN MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION INC Total
MOLINA INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC Total
MYERS & STAUFFER LC Total

OREGON HEALTH & SCIENCE UNIV Total
PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTATION & ASSESSMENT INC Total
PUBLIC CONSULTING GROUP INC Total

PUBLIC PARTNERSHIPS LLC Total
SOUTHWESTERN APPRAISAL CO Total

XEROX STATE HEALTHCARE LLC Total
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Contract Amount

$8,328,978.00
$362,720.00
Open End
$375,000.00
$727,508.00
$649,223.32
Open End
$66,775,604.00
$4,519,145.00
$1,197,025.00
Open End
$494,842.36
$612,000.00
$1,314,005.92
$2,007,260.00
Open End
Open End

$837,124.16

$91,835,769.09

Invoiced Amount

$8,154,197.15

$334,113.45

$6,910,094.70

$215,148.50

$661,151.04

$601,132.00

$3,111,656.14

$66,561,804.36

$4,137,561.67

$1,100,992.40

$40,057,681.70

$376,607.08

$612,000.00

$1,314,005.40

$1,823,555.00

$5,361,694.40

$286,850.00

$817,220.94

$143,193,465.93
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